
1ªFEMENINA

JUGADOS GANADOS PERDIDOS SETS

TERESA MARIÑO/ANA G.CASTELEIRO

AUXI MERINO/MONICA REY

MARIA MATA/ANA CASTROMIL

SUSANA GARCIA/PAULA BRIZ

TATIS G.DE HAZ/LUCIA P.LAFUENTE

PARTIDOS
RESULTADO

1 SUSANA GARCIA/PAULA BRIZ

AUXI MERINO/MONICA REY

2 MARIA MATA/ANA CASTROMIL

TERESA MARIÑO/ANA G.CASTELEIRO

3 SUSANA GARCIA/PAULA BRIZ

MARIA MATA/ANA CASTROMIL

4 AUXI MERINO/MONICA REY

TERESA MARIÑO/ANA G.CASTELEIRO

5 AUXI MERINO/MONICA REY

TATIS G.DE HAZ/LUCIA P.LAFUENTE

6 SUSANA GARCIA/PAULA BRIZ

TATIS G.DE HAZ/LUCIA P.LAFUENTE

MARIA MATA/ANA CASTROMIL

7 TATIS G.DE HAZ/LUCIA P.LAFUENTE

8 TERESA MARIÑO/ANA G.CASTELEIRO

SUSANA GARCIA/PAULA BRIZ

9 AUXI MERINO/MONICA REY

MARIA MATA/ANA CASTROMIL

10 TATIS G.DE HAZ/LUCIA P.LAFUENTE

TERESA MARIÑO/ANA G.CASTELEIRO

FINAL

PRIMERO

SEGUNDO

28/12/2013-13:00

29/12/2013

29/12/2013

30/12/2013

30/12/2013

04/01/2014

26/12/2013-19:00

26/12/2013-19:00

27/12/2013-19:00

27/12/2013-19:00

28/12/2013-13:00


